JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

Note: because of the response accuracy, the use of thermowells (immersion sleeves) is not admissible.
Note: Because of the response accuracy, only use thermowells (pockets) that are included in the scope of delivery
Type designation Probe Type Temperature ran-
ge
xxx = Nom. length in
mm
Process connection
RTD temperature probe data sheet 902006
902006/65-228-1003-1-15-xxx-668/922 1 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500, 710, 1000 movable compression clamp
902006/55-228-1003-1-15-xxx-254/922 1 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500, 710, 1000 movable compression clamp G1/2
902006/65-228-2003-1-15-xxx-668/922 2 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500, 710, 1000 movable compression clamp
902006/55-228-2003-1-15-xxx-254/922 2 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500, 710, 1000 movable compression clamp G1/2
Thermocouples data sheet  901006
901006/65-547-2043-15-xxx-668/922 2 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ -35 ... +800°C 500, 710, 1000 movable compression clamp
901006/65-546-2042-15-xxx-668/922 2 x Fe-CuNi, Type „L“ -35 ... +700°C 500, 710, 1000
901006/66-550-2043-6-xxx-668/922 2 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ -35 ... +1000°C 250, 355, 500
901006/66-880-1044-6-xxx-668/922 1 x PT10Rh-PT, Type „S“ 0 ... 1300°C 250, 355, 500
901006/66-880-2044-6-xxx-668/922 2 x PT10Rh-PT, Type „S“ 0 ... 1300°C 250, 355, 500 movable compression clamp
901006/66-953-1046-6-xxx-668/922 1 x PT30Rh-PT6Rh, Type „B“ 600 ... 1500°C 250, 355, 500
901006/66-953-2046-6-xxx-668/922 2 x PT30Rh-PT6Rh, Type „B“ 600 ... 1500°C 250, 355, 500
Type designation Probe type Temperature range Nom. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe data sheet 902006
902006/10-226-1003-1-9-250-104/922 1 x Pt100 -40 ... +480°C 250 G1/2 compression clamp
902006/10-226-2003-1-9-250-104/922 2 x Pt100 250
902006/54-227-2003-1-15-710-254/922 2 x Pt100 -170 ... 550°C 65...670 movable G1/2 compression
clamp
902006/54-227-1003-1-15-710-254/922 1 x Pt100 65...670
902006/10-402-1003-1-9-100-104/922 1 x Pt100 -170 ... 400°C 100 G1/2 compression clamp
902006/10-402-2003-1-9-100-104/922 2 x Pt100 100
902006/10-402-1003-1-9-150-104/922 1 x Pt100 150
902006/10-402-2003-1-9-150-104/922 2 x Pt100 150
902006/10-402-1003-1-9-200-104/922 1 x Pt100 200
902006/10-402-2003-1-9-200-104/922 2 x Pt100 200
Thermocouples data sheet  901006
901006/54-544-2043-15-710-254/922 2 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ -35 ... 550°C 65...670 movable G1/2 compression
clamp
901006/54-544-1043-15-710-254/922 1 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ 65...670
901006/54-544-2042-15-710-254/922 2 x FeCuNi, Type „L“ 65...670
901006/54-544-1042-15-710-254/922 1 x FeCuNi, Type „L“ 65...670
Type designation Probe type Temperature range Nom. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe data sheet 902006
Page 12/19Data Sheet 701155
V5.00/EN/00542385/2025-05-05 70115500T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866